
Grid 5

+7000

+2500

BF C ADEGH

-300+0

+5000

Grid 1

+0

+2500

C F

+5000

EBA D G H

-300

+7000

DRG MODELLED 

STANDARD
JVC

G   [4]

DRG ADDRESS

Marsall Steel buildings ltd

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:75SCALEJVC

Te
kl

a 
St

ru
ct

ur
es

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

29
87

60
01

Concrete panels

42000

Concrete panels

29
88

60
01

42000

Fibre cement roof

Fibre cement roof

Box profile cladding

Box profile cladding


